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Inc○nnectiOnWithmy

Signature:

「Shavec○metomyattentIOn

PrmtName.ShaunMooreFCCA Date 22/10/2018

(

j

　

9

　

4

.

1

　

4

　

-

i

つ

8

　

2

　

○

○

1

　

3

凋
・
-
一
輝
　
棚

〇
〇
一
〇
↓
’
-/

6
。
与
6
6
。
9
4
2
4
7
3
4
3
7
細
工
う
1
8
1
2
2
9
4
2
8
2
。
-
8
。
　
　
　
9
。
7
.
与
0
0
6
8
1
2
与
う
-
∵
0
0

4

2

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

1

4

　

1

(.⊃

7-ヽ)8

㈱
器
詳
細
。
薫
蒸
言
∴
　
脚
1
6
。
誓
。
。
7
8
。
。
。
。

田
圃
露



Spoonel.RowAco「n§Pre-SChool&Conke「sOutofschooICiub

Receipts&PaymentAccount

Fo「theYearEnded31Augus12018

血come

Ac°「nSlnc°me

戸ees

NCCFundlng

戸und「aiSing

G「∂ntS&donatlOnS

Bankmte「eSt

Othe「

Subt°tal

Conke「slnc°me

Fees

戸und「ai5mg

G「ants&d°natiOnS

Othe「

Subtotal

丁otaiihCome

〔xpendItu「e

AcornsExpendltU「e

Wages(inc・PAYE/NIC&pensl°n)

EqulPment

ConsumabIes何ef「eshments

Fund「aiSmg

UtliitleS

insurance

MembershIP&Subsc「lPtlOnS

DBSChecks

T「alnlng

HailHi「e

Repal「S&MalntenanCe

P…ting&statlOnery

OutingS&Presents&Othe「

Subtotal

Conke「sExpenditu「e

Wages(inC PAYE/NIC)

EqulPment

Consumables/Ref「eshments

utilltleS

matlenanCe

insu「ance

Adve面Sing

DBSChecks

丁「∂i用ng

OutlngS&P「esents

Subtotai

Tota‖xpenditu「e

NetReceiptsfortheYear

Cash&BalancesB/F

Cash&BankBaiancesc/F

Representedby:

AcomsCu「rentAccount

Conke「sCur「entAccount

ReserveAccount

Unrestri⊂ledFunds

20ま8　　　　　　　　　　　　　2017

ま　　　　　　　ま　　　　　　　豊

49,7与1　　　　　　　　　　40,498

49,7与1　　　　　　　　　　40,498

19,948　　　　　　　　　　16,70与

23,407　　　　　　　　　　18,026

1与,027　　　　　　　　　　1与,020

与8′38之　　　　　　　　　　49,7与1

Myexamlnationw∂SCarrled。utinaccordancewithgener∂lDi「ecttonsglVenbytheChar-tyCom…SSiOn.Anexam川atiOn

Inc○nnectiOnWithmy

Signature:

「Shavec○metomyattentIOn

PrmtName.ShaunMooreFCCA Date 22/10/2018

(

j

　

9

　

4

.

1

　

4

　

-

i

つ

8

　

2

　

○

○

1

　

3

凋
・
-
一
輝
　
棚

〇
〇
一
〇
↓
’
-/

6
。
与
6
6
。
9
4
2
4
7
3
4
3
7
細
工
う
1
8
1
2
2
9
4
2
8
2
。
-
8
。
　
　
　
9
。
7
.
与
0
0
6
8
1
2
与
う
-
∵
0
0

4

2

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

1

4

　

1

(.⊃

7-ヽ)8

㈱
器
詳
細
。
薫
蒸
言
∴
　
脚
1
6
。
誓
。
。
7
8
。
。
。
。

田
圃
露


